
# Date Day Topic
No. of 

Hours
Time of Session instructor Course Format

1 11/3/2024 Sunday Ethics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

2 11/4/2024 Monday Ethics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

3 11/5/2024 Tuesday Quantitative Methods 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

4 11/6/2024 Wednesday Quantitative Methods 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

5 11/10/2024 Sunday Quantitative Methods 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

6 11/11/2024 Monday Quantitative Methods 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

7 11/12/2024 Tuesday Quantitative Methods 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

8 11/13/2024 Wednesday Fixed Income 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

9 11/17/2024 Sunday Fixed Income 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

10 11/18/2024 Monday Fixed Income 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

11 11/19/2024 Tuesday Fixed Income 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

12 11/20/2024 Wednesday Fixed Income 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

13 11/25/2024 Monday Equity 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

14 11/26/2024 Tuesday Equity 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

15 11/27/2024 Wednesday Equity 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

16 12/1/2024 Sunday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

17 12/2/2024 Monday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

18 12/3/2024 Tuesday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

19 12/4/2024 Wednesday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

20 12/8/2024 Sunday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

21 12/9/2024 Monday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

22 12/10/2024 Tuesday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

23 12/11/2024 Wednesday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

24 12/15/2024 Sunday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

25 12/16/2024 Monday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

26 12/17/2024 Tuesday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

27 12/18/2024 Wednesday Financial Statements Analysis 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

28 12/23/2024 Monday Portfolio Management 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

29 12/24/2024 Tuesday Portfolio Management 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

30 12/25/2024 Wednesday Portfolio Management 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

31 12/29/2024 Sunday Alternative Investments 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

32 12/30/2024 Monday Alternative Investments 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

33 12/31/2024 Tuesday Economics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

34 1/1/2025 Wednesday Economics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

35 1/5/2025 Sunday Economics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online
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36 1/6/2025 Monday Economics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

37 1/8/2025 Wednesday Economics 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

38 1/13/2025 Monday Corporate Issuers-Corporate Structures & Ownership 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

39 1/14/2025 Tuesday Corporate Issuers-Corporate Structures & Ownership 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

40 1/15/2025 Wednesday Corporate Issuers-Corporate Structures & Ownership 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

41 1/20/2025 Monday Derivatives 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus

42 1/21/2025 Tuesday Derivatives 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM Online

43 1/22/2025 Wednesday Derivatives 3 6:00 PM-9:00 PM On Campus
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